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Name of Candidate :  SHIVANI TOMAR
Father's Name ! RAKESH SINGH
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DR. A . ¥ ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

GRADE SHEET il

SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY ALLAHABAD

Master of Business Administration - FIRST YEAR

Session: 2019-20

Sl. No.: $S2108103918

Roll No.
Enrollment No. :

1901620700037

190162070027804

FIRST SEMESTER

SECOND SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name

Credit

Grade

Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade

KMB101
1 | kmB102
7l | kvB103
KMB104
KMB105
KMB106

KMB107
KMB108

THEORY
Management Concept & Indian Ethos
Managerial Economics
Financial Accounting For Managers
Business Statistics And Analysis
Organisational Behaviour
Marketing Management - |
Business Communication
Computer Application In Management

PRACTICALS
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C KMB201
B+ |KMB202
KMB203
KMB204
B+ |KMB205
KMB206
KMB207
KMB208
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KMB209

THEORY
Business Environment
Human Resource Management
Business Research Methods
Financial Management & Corporate Finance
Operations Management
Quantitative Technigues For Managers
Legal Aspects Of Business
Marketing Management — ||

PRACTICALS
Comprehensive Viva
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Total Credits

24

Total Credits

27

First Semester S.G.P.A.

Second Semester S.G.P.A.

FIRST YEAR

Result

6.5 8.78

7.7

PASS

Checked By : Declared On :  04/08/20
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