

## DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

## **GRADE SHEET**

## Master of Business Administration - FIRST YEAR



Session: 2019-20

SI. No.: SS2108103918 Roll No.: 1901620700037

Enrollment No.: 190162070027804

Name of Candidate : SHIVANI TOMAR
Father's Name : RAKESH SINGH

Name of Institution : SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY, ALLAHABAD

FIRST SEMESTER				SECOND SEMESTER					
	Subject Code and Name	Credit	Grade		Subject Code and Name	Credi	t Grade		
	THEORY				THEORY				
KMB101	Management Concept & Indian Ethos	3	С	KMB201	Business Environment	3	Α		
KMB102	Managerial Economics	3	B+	KMB202	Human Resource Management	3	Α		
KMB103	Financial Accounting For Managers	3	В	KMB203	Business Research Methods	3	Α		
KMB104	Business Statistics And Analysis	3	E	KMB204	Financial Management & Corporate Finance	3	Α		
KMB105	Organisational Behaviour	3	B+	KMB205	Operations Management	3	Α		
KMB106	Marketing Management - I	3	С	KMB206	Quantitative Techniques For Managers	3	Α		
KMB107	Business Communication	3	В	KMB207	Legal Aspects Of Business	3	Α		
KMB108	Computer Application In Management	3	С	KMB208	Marketing Management – II	3	Α		
	PRACTICALS				PRACTICALS				
				KMB209	Comprehensive Viva	3	В		
Total Credits		2	24		Total Credits		27		

First Semester S.G.P.A.	Second Semester S.G.P.A.	FIRST YEAR	Result
6.5	8.78		

Ameaga hathi

Checked By

Declared On: 04/08/20

Printed On:

29/12/2021

Controller of Evamination